EMIRATES FUTURE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

FEES STRUCTURE 2022-2023

GRD	TUITION FEES AND BOOKS APPROVED BY ADEK	TUITION FEE AND BOOKS AFTER DISCOUNT	FEES AFTER DISCOUNT FOR 2022 -2023 IN INSTALLMENTS			UNIFORM	SPORTS	WINTER
			1st installment	2nd installment	3rd installment	FEES 1 SET + VAT	UNIFORM 1SET + VAT	JACKET + VAT
			April - June Fees and Books	Sep - Dec	Jan - March			
KG I	- 8,500.00	7,520.00	2,606.00	2,808.00	2,106.00	105.00	105.00	52.50
KG II				1				
GR I	11,100.00	9,185.00	3,175.50	3,434.00	2,575.50	131.25	105.00	52.50
GR II GR III	- 11,100.00	9,790.00	3,427.00	3,636.00	2,727.00	131.25	105.00	52.50
GR IV GR V	13,500.00	11,920.00	4,171.00	4,428.00	3,321.00	157.50	115.50	52.50
GR VI	13,500.00	11,920.00	4,171.00	4,428.00	3,321.00	262.50	131.25	
GR VIII GR VIII	13,800.00	12,020.00	4,271.00	4,428.00	3,321.00	262.50	131.25	
GR X GR XI GR XII	16,100.00	13,460.00	4,773.00	4,964.00	3,723.00	315.00	157.50	

Note:

1st installment to be paid - On or before 10th of April 2022

2nd installment to be paid - On or before 30th of August 2022

3rd installment to be paid - On or before 30th of December 2022

DISCOUNT IS ONLY APPLICABLE FOR THOSE WHO PAY THE FEES BEFORE DUE DATE.

MODE OF PAYMENT:-

- 1) Cash/Card/Current dated Cheque payment at school accounts office between 8am to 3 pm
- 2) By online transfer to school account at ADCB

A/C Name: EMIRATES FUTURE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

A/C no: 11206426920001

IBAN: AE850030011206426920001

3) Payment through Mobile App Skiply

[Play Store for Android Mobile: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=ae.skiply.rakbank App Store for Apple Mobile: https://apps.apple.com/in/app/skiply/id1477629342]

* Please note that, Once payment completed kindly send the transfer details along with the child name and class to **accountsonline@efiaschool.com**

Once payment received, online payment and ATM/cash payment receipts will be

send it to you in 4 days.

SAJI OOMMEN PRINCIPAL